Nonprofit corporations and independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

BCN commercial and BCN Advantage<sup>SM</sup>
Category: Authorizations/referrals

Date posted: April 5, 2024

## Procedure codes that require prior authorization through BCN

We've removed the document titled *BCN-managed procedure codes that require authorization for Michigan providers*.

To determine whether a procedure code requires prior authorization from Blue Care Network, see the document titled <u>Procedure codes for which providers must request prior authorization</u>. This document provides a detailed list of CPT\* codes and HCPCS codes for services that require prior authorization for most members. For procedure codes that are managed by BCN, "BCNA," "HMO" or "BCNA | HMO" appears in the *Lines of business* column and "e-referral" appears in the *Requests managed by* column.

<u>Subscribe</u> to Provider Alerts Weekly, a weekly email with a list of links to the previous week's provider alerts.

\*CPT Copyright 2023 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association.